REPAIR PARTS
®
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-G3341
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
May 2025
GPHM5 Residential Package Heat Pump
© 2025 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 19001 Kermier Rd. ◊ Waller, TX 77484

0151G20016 VALVE, TXV[EVAP COIL] (M5)
0151G20015 VALVE, TXV[EVAP COIL] (M4)
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GPHM52431AA
M2 - GPHM53031AA
M3 - GPHM53631AA
M4 - GPHM54231AA
M5 - GPHM54831AA
3RP-G3341 www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
TOP PANEL AND CABINET ASSEMBLY
4 RP-G3341www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
TOP PANEL AND CABINET ASSEMBLY
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
BLADE, FAN 26 SWEPT WING (M1)0150G0000311
FAN BLADE SWP/W (M2, M3, M4, M5)0150G0000211
MOTOR, 1/3 HP, 1 SP, 6 PL (M5)0131M0043021
MOTOR, 1/4 HP, 1 SP, 6 PL (M3, M4)0131M0084721
MOTOR, 1/4HP,1SP,8PL,AL (M1, M2)0131M0083621
FAN GRILLE RAISED 0152G0000031
SCREW SM (QTY 6)M022181751
NUT ACORN 5/16 HEX BLACK (QTY 4)0163M00006P61
CONDUIT 0161R0012391
PNL TOP PNT 0121G00887PDG101
WASHER BLACK .50 OD .218ID (QTY 4)0163M00005P121
WASHER LOCK M0272803131
COVER HK (QTY 2)0121G00725171
DOOR - BLOWER 32 W/PAINT (M1, M2)20464801PDG211
DOOR - BLOWER 40 W/PAINT (M3, M4, M5)20464806PDG211
PANEL - COND SIDE 32 W/PAINT (M1, M2)20467701PDG221
PANEL - COND SIDE 40 W/PAINT (M3, M4, M5)20467702PDG221
PANEL-COND LOUVERED 32 (M1, M2)0121G00728DG231
PANEL-COND LOUVERED 40 (M3, M4, M5)0121G00729DG231
COMPRESSOR PANEL (M1, M2)0121G00658DG241
COMPRESSOR PANEL (M3, M4, M5)0121G00659DG241
PAINTED, PANEL, CB CNVRT 0121G20040DG251
PAINTED, BLOWER PNL CNVRT 32.5 (M1, M2)0121G20039DG261
PNL, PAINTED 40" BLWR (M3, M4, M5)0121G00883DG261
PNL, DUCT, CNVRT, 32.5" PNT (M1, M2)0121G00800DG271
PNL, DUCT, CNVRT, 40" PNT (M3, M4, M5)0121G00801DG271
GROMMET HORSESHOE 1.675 0164G00005301
GROMMET D 0164M00111NS
GROMMET HS 1.0 - .79 B1392012NS
Expanded Model Nom enclature
M1 - GPHM52431AA
M2 - GPHM53031AA
M3 - GPHM53631AA
M4 - GPHM54231AA
M5 - GPHM54831AA
5RP-G3341 w w w .goodmanmfg.co w w w .amana-hac.com
PARTITION ASSEMBLY
6 RP-G3341www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
PARTITION ASSEMBLY
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
PNL, DUCT, CNVRT, 32.5" PNT (M1, M2)0121G00800DG11
PNL, DUCT, CNVRT, 40" PNT (M3, M4, M5)0121G00801DG11
CRNR POST-COMP END 32 W/PAINT (M1, M2)20464201PDG31
CRNR POST-COMP END 40 W/PAINT (M3, M4, M5)20464202PDG31